Blutspenden in 41366 Schwalmtal bis zum 01.10.2025

Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi

23.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

05.09.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

01.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Schwalmtal 41366 - Waldniel
Gymnasium St. Wolfhelm, Waldniel
Turmstr. 2

Schwalmtal 41366 - Amern
Pfarrzentrum Die Briicke
Antoniusstr. 3

Schwalmtal 41366 - Waldniel
Gymnasium St. Wolfhelm, Waldniel
Turmstr. 2

Schwalmtal 41366 - Amern
Pfarrzentrum Die Briicke
Antoniusstr. 3



