## Blutspenden in 41366 Schwalmtal bis zum 01.10.2025

Fr	23.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Schwalmtal 41366 - Waldniel Gymnasium St. Wolfhelm, Waldniel Turmstr. 2
Mi	30.07.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Schwalmtal 41366 - Amern Pfarrzentrum Die Brücke Antoniusstr. 3
Fr	05.09.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Schwalmtal 41366 - Waldniel Gymnasium St. Wolfhelm, Waldniel Turmstr. 2
Mi	01.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Schwalmtal 41366 - Amern Pfarrzentrum Die Brücke Antoniusstr. 3